         CM04N65AP/F
N-Channel 650V (D-S) Power MOSFET
May. 2022, Rev. 1.0                                                                           1 of 5                                                                        www.appliedpowermicro.com
Description
The CM04N65AP/F is the N-Channel enhancement mode
power field effect transistors with high cell density, high
voltage planar technology. This high density process and
design have been optimized switching performance and

 LED power
Marking Information
Ordering Information
X=Package type
G=Halogen Free
XXXX = Marking Code
P/N Packaging Remark Package Type
CM04N65AP Tube ROHS TO-220
CM04N65APG TO-220 Tube Halogen Free
CM04N65AF TO-220F Tube ROHS
CM04N65AFG TO-220F Tube Halogen Free
04N65AXG
XXXX
Absolute Maximum Ratings (Tc=25 ℃ unless otherwise noted)
G